MEGATECH ST3P4TPA210-1
Cleanroom Sterile 3-Ply Face Mask with 4 Ties
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Providing excellent Bacteria and Particle filtration efficiency
• Strong cleanroom non-Woven post Gamma Sterilization
• Tie-tape ultrasonically sealed enhances bonding
ITEM CODE: ST3P4TPA210-1
PACKAGING:
Individually packed, 50 pieces/bag, 10 bags/case (500 pieces)
PRODUCT INFORMATION:
Length of Mask 210 mm ± 2 mm
Width of Mask 95 mm ± 2 mm
Inner Facing Layer Cleanroom sterile compatible Non-Woven
Filter Center Layer Meltblown Non - Woven
Outer Mask Layer Cleanroom sterile compatible Non-Woven
Side Ties  Cleanroom sterile compatible Non-Woven
Upper Ties Length 400 mm ± 10 mm
Lower Ties Length 360 mm ± 10 mm
Particle Filtration Efficiency ≥ 90% (0.1μm) ASTM F2299
Bacterial Filtration Efficiency  ≥ 95% (≥ 3.0μm) ASTM F2101-19
Particle Generation < 300 Counts (≥ 0.3 µm) IEST-RP-CC003.3
Sterilization  Gamma Irradiation
SHELF LIFE:
3 years from date of manufacture
STORAGE:
Keep it in a cool place away from direct sunlight
QUALITY ASSURANCE:
Manufactured in ISO 9001:2015 certified facilities.